East Allegheny HS
Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: 2-O

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 4-O

9/13/2014

Steel Valley
AV 7.4
COMP 76 €
ACH 72 €
EAV 7.15 @®
COMP 73 €D
ACH 70 €
GEV 14.8 @
REP 75 €
PERF 73 €D
IAM 14 ©
COMP 71 €D
ACH 69 €D
EAM 13.5 @
COMP 70 €
ACH 65 €
GEM 12.6 €
REP 64 €
PERF 62 €0
Sub-Total 69.45
Penalty 0.0
Total 69.45
Placement 1st
Visual 29.35 €D
Music 40.1 €

Youngsville

7.75 @
79 €D
76 €D

7.55 @
77 €
74 €D

15.4 @
79 €D
75 €D

16.1 @@
80 €D
81 €D

14.6 @
74 €
72 €

14.8 @
75 €
73 €D

76.2
0.0
76.2
1st

30.7 €D
455 €D

McKeesport HS

7.55
77 €D
74 €D

6.8 @
70 €D
66 €D

13.9 @
71 €D
68 €D

15.5 @
78 €D
77 €

14.3 @
72 €D
71 €D

14.4 @
74 €D
70 €

72.45
0.0
72.45
1st

28.25 €D
442 €

Woodland Hills HS

7.2 €D
74 €D
70 €D

6.9 €D
D
67 €D

14.2 €D
73 €D
69 €D

14.4 €
74 €D
70 €D

14.9 €D
76 €D
73 €D

14.8 €D
75 €D
73 €D
72.4

0.0

72.4
ond

283 €D
44.1 €D

Penn- Trafford HS

7.95 @
81 €D
78 €D

7.7
78 €D
76 €D

15.4 @
78 €D
76 €D

16.4 @
83 €D
81 €D

15.8 @
80 €D
78 €D

15.2 €@
78 €D
74 €D

78.45
0.0
78.45

1st

31.05 €D
474 €



East Allegheny HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 2-A

9/13/2014

Springdale Jr/Sr HS

8.04 @
75.0 €D
72.0 €D

7.57 @
72.0 €D
67.0 €D

14.61 €
75 €D
72 €D

14.61 @
75 €D
72 €D

14.74 @
75 €D
73 €D

14.81 @
76 €D
73 €D

74.38
0.0
74.38

ist

30.22 €
44.16 €D

East Allegheny HS

8.63
81.0

77.0

8.66
80.0

78.0
15.74
80

78
15.14
77

75
15.08
78

74
15.41
79

76
78.66
0.0
78.66
 Extibiion

33.03
45.63






