East Allegheny HS					
	Marching Band: 1-O	Marching Band: 2-O	Marching Band: 3-O	Marching Band: 4-O	
	Steel Valley	Youngsville	McKeesport HS	Woodland Hills HS	Penn- Trafford HS
IAV	7.4 1 <sup>st</sup>	7.75 1 <sup>st</sup>	7.55 1st	7.2 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	7.95 1st
COMP	76 1 <sup>st</sup>	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	77 1st	74 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	81 1st
ACH	72 1 <sup>st</sup>	76 1 <sup>st</sup>	74 1st	70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	78 1st
EAV	7.15 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>7.55 1</b> <sup>sl</sup>	6.8 1 <sup>st</sup>	6.9 2 <sup>nd</sup>	7.7 1 <sup>st</sup>
COMP	73 1 <sup>st</sup>	77 <b>1</b> <sup>sl</sup>	70 1 <sup>st</sup>	71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	78 1 <sup>st</sup>
ACH	70 1 <sup>st</sup>	74 <b>1</b> <sup>sl</sup>	66 1 <sup>st</sup>	67 2 <sup>nd</sup>	76 1 <sup>st</sup>
GEV	<b>14.8</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	15.4 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>13.9 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	14.2 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>15.4</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	79 1 <sup>st</sup>	71 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	73 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	78 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	73 1 <sup>st</sup>	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	68 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	69 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	76 1 <sup>st</sup>
IAM	<b>14 1</b> <sup>sl</sup>	<b>16.1 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	<b>15.5 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.4</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	<b>16.4</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
COMP	71 <b>1</b> <sup>sl</sup>	80 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	78 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	74 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	83 1 <sup>st</sup>
ACH	69 <b>1</b> <sup>sl</sup>	81 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	77 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	81 1 <sup>st</sup>
EAM	<b>13.5 1</b> <sup>sl</sup>	<b>14.6 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.3 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.9</b> (2nd)	<b>15.8</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
COMP	70 <b>1</b> <sup>sl</sup>	74 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	72 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	76 (2nd)	80 1 <sup>st</sup>
ACH	65 <b>1</b> <sup>sl</sup>	72 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	71 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	73 (2nd)	78 1 <sup>st</sup>
GEM	<b>12.6</b> (1st)	<b>14.8 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.4</b> (1st)	14.8 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>15.2</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	64 (1st)	75 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	74 (1st)	75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	78 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	62 (1st)	73 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	70 (1st)	73 2 <sup>nd</sup>	74 1 <sup>st</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.45 <sub>0.0</sub> 69.45	76.2 <sub>0.0</sub> 76.2 1 <sup>st</sup>	72.45 <sub>0.0</sub> 72.45	72.4 0.0 72.4 2 <sup>nd</sup>	78.45 <sub>0.0</sub> 78.45
Visual	29.35 1ª	30.7 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	28.25 1 <sup>st</sup>	28.3 2 <sup>nd</sup>	31.05 <b>1<sup>st</sup></b>
Music	40.1 1ª	45.5 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	44.2 1 <sup>st</sup>	44.1 2 <sup>nd</sup>	47.4 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>

East Allegheny HS				
	Marching Band: 2-A			
	Springdale Jr/Sr HS	East Allegheny HS		
IAVA	8.04 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>8.63</b>		
COMP	75.0 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	81.0		
ACH	72.0 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	77.0		
EAVA	7.57 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>8.66</b>		
COMP	72.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	80.0		
ACH	67.0 1 <sup>st</sup>	78.0		
GEVA	<b>14.61</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	15.74		
REP	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>80</sup>		
PERF	72 1 <sup>st</sup>	78		
IAMA	<b>14.61</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>15.14</b>		
COMP	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	77		
ACH	72 1 <sup>st</sup>	75		
EAMA	14.74 1 <sup>st</sup>	15.08		
COMP	75 1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>78</sup>		
ACH	73 1 <sup>st</sup>	74		
GEMA	14.81 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<b>15.41</b>		
REP	76 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	<sup>79</sup>		
PERF	73 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	76		
Sub-Total	74.38	78.66		
Penalty	0.0	0.0		
Total	74.38	78.66		
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	Exhibition		
Visual	30.22 1 <sup>st</sup>	33.03		
Music	44.16 1 <sup>st</sup>	45.63		